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〜あさま薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥2148-3 0267-82-722712⽉30⽇ 8:00 19:00

桜⾥堂薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥1244-1 0267-81-525012⽉30⽇ 8:00 16:00

うすだ薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥216-1 0267-82-700412⽉30⽇ 8:30 18:00

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-115112⽉30⽇ 8:30 21:00

塩川薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥222-1 0267-82-245812⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:00

萬寿堂薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥224 0267-82-314112⽉30⽇ 9:00 16:30

いずみの薬局 385-0055 佐久市三塚191-37 0267-64-602812⽉30⽇ 8:30 17:00

⼭⼝本新町薬局 385-0044 佐久市本新町172-1 0267-62-150412⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久野沢店 385-0053 佐久市野沢248-1 0267-64-606812⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:00

⼩平⼤⾏薬局 385-0053 佐久市野沢51-5 0267-62-073912⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:00

花⾥薬局 385-0053 佐久市野沢47-3 0267-62-036212⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

ソーマ中込薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込1-14-2 0267-63-256812⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:30

ウエルシア薬局佐久中込店 385-0051 佐久市中込447-5 0267-64-675712⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:00

きうち薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3712-5 0267-64-686612⽉30⽇ 9:00 16:00

佐久平もみの⽊薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3639-33 0267-63-822812⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:00

シンサン薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3611-219 0267-77-781912⽉30⽇ 8:30 18:30

中込のぞみ薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3568-92 0267-77-739312⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:00

⽯塚薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3284-4 0267-78-374012⽉30⽇ 8:30 18:30

⽇本調剤佐久薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3282-1 0267-66-771512⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

中込中央薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3110-15 0267-63-275212⽉30⽇ 8:30 13:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久市役所前店 385-0051 佐久市中込3016-3 0267-64-503012⽉30⽇ 10:00 19:00

佐久市猿久保790-1 0267-67-213412⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

よこわ薬局 385-0013 佐久市横和235-1 0267-66-176612⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:00

9:00 18:30

あおぞら薬局 385-0021 佐久市⻑⼟呂803-34 0267-88-787012⽉30⽇ 8:30 17:00

9:00 22:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久インターウェーブ店 385-0009 佐久市⼩⽥井613-1 0267-66-033812⽉30⽇ 10:00 19:00

⼩⽥井薬局 385-0009

8:30 18:00

佐久平薬局 385-0027 佐久市佐久平駅北19-14 0267-66-755312⽉30⽇ 8:30 18:00

13:00

カワチ薬局佐久平店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1763-1 0267-66-750112⽉30⽇ 14:00 17:00

花岡薬局 385-0022

みなみ薬局 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥2013-1 0267-78-597212⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

佐久市岩村⽥775

佐久市岩村⽥744

佐久市岩村⽥608-3

みなしん薬局 385-0022 0267-67-222512⽉30⽇

薬局名称 薬局所在地

佐久市岩村⽥1334 0267-68-0808

カワチ薬局佐久平店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1763-1 0267-66-750112⽉30⽇ 9:00

佐久市岩村⽥1311-10

17:00

385-0022 0267-66-020712⽉30⽇ こぶし薬局

佐久市岩村⽥1337-2さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 0267-68-528212⽉30⽇

オレンジ薬局 385-0027 佐久市佐久平駅北18-1 0267-68-380912⽉30⽇

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-315212⽉30⽇

佐久市⼩⽥井825-3 0267-88-784512⽉30⽇

佐久中央ほしまん薬局 385-0011

佐久調剤薬局 385-0022

マスヤ薬局 385-0022 0267-67-214712⽉30⽇

0267-67-200212⽉30⽇

9:00

郵便番号

9:00 17:00

9:00 19:00

9:30 15:00

9:00 17:00

13:00

営業時間営業⽇ 電話番号

12⽉30⽇

9:00
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9:00 19:00

⾼野屋薬局 384-1407 南佐久郡川上村御所平1235-2 97-386812⽉30⽇ 7:00 19:00

うみのくち薬局 384-1302 南佐久郡南牧村海ノ⼝1048-3 0267-96-276412⽉30⽇ 8:30 15:00

野辺⼭⾼原薬局 384-1305 南佐久郡南牧村野辺⼭109 0267-91-161012⽉30⽇ 9:00 15:00

由井薬局 384-1406 南佐久郡川上村原1156 97-250012⽉30⽇

豊⾥薬局 384-1103 南佐久郡⼩海町豊⾥299-1 0267-92-313012⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:00

あおぞら薬局

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-11511⽉2⽇ 9:00 19:00

⼩海薬局 384-1102 南佐久郡⼩海町⼩海4278-11 0267-92-01821⽉2⽇ 9:00 18:00

⼩海薬局 384-1102 南佐久郡⼩海町⼩海4278-11 0267-92-018212⽉31⽇ 9:00 18:00

⼩海薬局 384-1102 南佐久郡⼩海町⼩海4278-11 0267-92-018212⽉30⽇ 9:00 19:00

ヨツメヤ薬局 384-0701 南佐久郡佐久穂町畑135 0267-88-202212⽉31⽇ 9:00 14:00

ヨツメヤ薬局 384-0701 南佐久郡佐久穂町畑135 0267-88-202212⽉30⽇ 8:00 19:00

せき薬局宿岩店 384-0613 南佐久郡佐久穂町⾼野町720-10 0267-88-717012⽉30⽇ 9:00 13:00

佐久穂もみの⽊薬局 384-0613 南佐久郡佐久穂町⾼野町461-6 0267-86-733712⽉30⽇ 9:00 17:30

せき薬局 384-0613 南佐久郡佐久穂町⾼野町310-1 0267-86-102012⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

友野薬局 384-0414 佐久市下越195-3 0267-82-217112⽉30⽇ 8:30 13:00

⾅⽥のぞみ薬局 384-0412 佐久市⽥⼝6525-1 0267-81-120012⽉30⽇ 9:00 18:00

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-115112⽉31⽇ 9:00 19:00

萬寿堂薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥224 0267-82-314112⽉31⽇ 9:00 13:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久野沢店 385-0053 佐久市野沢248-1 0267-64-606812⽉31⽇ 14:00 17:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久野沢店 385-0053 佐久市野沢248-1 0267-64-606812⽉31⽇ 9:00 13:00

ソーマ中込薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込1-14-2 0267-63-25681⽉3⽇ 9:00 19:00

ソーマ中込薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込1-14-2 0267-63-256812⽉31⽇ 9:00 18:00

385-0021 佐久市⻑⼟呂803-34 0267-88-78701⽉2⽇ 9:00 13:00

あおぞら薬局 385-0021 佐久市⻑⼟呂803-34 0267-88-78701⽉1⽇ 9:00 13:00

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-31521⽉2⽇

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-31521⽉3⽇ 9:00 22:00

9:00 22:00

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-11511⽉1⽇ 9:00 19:00

⼩海薬局 384-1102 南佐久郡⼩海町⼩海4278-11 0267-92-01821⽉1⽇ 9:00 18:00

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-315212⽉31⽇ 9:00 22:00

385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥2013-1 0267-78-59721⽉1⽇ 11:00 15:00

みなみ薬局 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥2013-1 0267-78-59721⽉2⽇ 9:00 15:00

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-31521⽉1⽇ 9:00 22:00

さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1337-2 0267-68-52821⽉2⽇ 9:00 17:30

みなみ薬局

佐久市岩村⽥133412⽉31⽇ 佐久調剤薬局 385-0022 0267-68-0808

9:00 13:00

8:30 13:00

佐久市岩村⽥1311-10

佐久市岩村⽥1311-10

さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1337-2 0267-68-52821⽉3⽇ 9:00 17:30

こぶし薬局 385-0022 0267-66-020712⽉31⽇

こぶし薬局 385-0022 0267-66-02071⽉2⽇

9:00 17:30

ウエルシア薬局佐久中込店 385-0051 佐久市中込447-5 0267-64-675712⽉31⽇ 9:00 13:00

さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1337-2 0267-68-52821⽉1⽇ 9:00 17:30
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豊⾥薬局 384-1103 南佐久郡⼩海町豊⾥299-1 0267-92-31301⽉3⽇ 9:00 18:00

豊⾥薬局 384-1103 南佐久郡⼩海町豊⾥299-1 0267-92-31301⽉8⽇

⼩海薬局 384-1102 南佐久郡⼩海町⼩海4278-11 0267-92-01821⽉9⽇ 9:00 18:00

9:00 18:00

野辺⼭⾼原薬局 384-1305 南佐久郡南牧村野辺⼭109 0267-91-16101⽉8⽇ 9:00 18:00

ヨツメヤ薬局 384-0701 佐久穂町畑135 0267-88-20221⽉3⽇ 10:00 17:00

⾅⽥のぞみ薬局 384-0412 佐久市⽥⼝6525-1 0267-81-12001⽉9⽇ 9:00 18:00

うすだ薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥216-1 0267-82-70041⽉9⽇ 9:00 19:00

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-11511⽉8⽇ 9:00 19:00

スター薬局 384-0301 佐久市⾅⽥212-5 0267-81-11511⽉3⽇ 9:00 19:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久野沢店 385-0053 佐久市野沢248-1 0267-64-60681⽉9⽇ 14:00 17:00

ウエルシア薬局佐久野沢店 385-0053 佐久市野沢248-1 0267-64-60681⽉9⽇ 9:00 13:00

ソーマ中込薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込1-14-2 0267-63-25681⽉9⽇ 9:30 18:30

ソーマ中込薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込1-14-2 0267-63-25681⽉8⽇ 9:30 18:30

⽯塚薬局 385-0051 佐久市中込3284-4 0267-78-37401⽉9⽇ 8:30 12:30

よこわ薬局 385-0013 佐久市横和235-1 0267-66-17661⽉8⽇ 9:00 17:00

あおぞら薬局 385-0021 佐久市⻑⼟呂803-34 0267-88-78701⽉8⽇ 8:30 12:30

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-31521⽉9⽇ 9:00 22:00

イオン薬局佐久平店 385-0029 佐久市佐久平駅南11-10 0267-66-31521⽉8⽇ 9:00 22:00

佐久平薬局 385-0027 佐久市佐久平駅北19-14 0267-66-75531⽉8⽇ 8:30 17:00

さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1337-2 0267-68-52821⽉9⽇ 9:00 17:00

さくら薬局⻑野浅間店 385-0022 佐久市岩村⽥1337-2 0267-68-52821⽉8⽇ 9:00 17:00

佐久市岩村⽥1081-1コスモファーマ岩村⽥薬局 385-0022 0267-88-78831⽉9⽇ 13:009:00


